10 NOVEMBER

Name
Unsuccessful-continued

Simon Metal Products Ltd
Austral Bronze Crane Copper Ltd
Simon Metal Products Ltd

Simon Metal Products Ltd

Simon Metal Products Ltd

Simon Metal Products Ltd

Metal Alloys NZ Ltd

K J M Partnership

Tender No: 4782 -
Retendered in Round 37

Tender No: 4783 -
Tender No: 4784 -
501 Licence Units of $2,000 Each
Name
Successful

Oroton Pty Ltd

Fastening Supplies Ltd

Oroton Jewellery Ltd

Baghdad Bags & Accessories Ltd
Oroton Pty Ltd

Fastening Supplies Ltd

Repco Controls (NZ) Ltd
Baghdad Bags & Accessories Ltd

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tender No:

Tender No:

4785 -

4786 -

Units

Location Sought

Wellington 25

Auckland 112

Wellington 25

Wellington 25

Wellington 25

Wellington 50

Wellington 50

Paekakariki 20
Item Code: 74015

Item Code: 74030 : Tender Vithdrawn

Item Code: 74035

Units

Location Sought

Auckland 50

Auckland 5

Auckland 50

Auckland 25

Auckland 100

Auckland 5

Mt Maunganui 100

Auckland 50

116 Units Available At Zero Premium

Item Code: 76005 Tender Vithdrawn

Item Code: 76022

132 'Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

K J M Partnership
Morlynn Industries Ltd
Schrader Bellows (NZ) Ltd

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Location

Paekakariki
Auckland
Auckland

Units
Sought

20
10

Tender No:

Tender No:
239 Licence Units of

Name )
Successful

F W Cave Ltd

F W Cave Ltd

Paramount Trading Co Ltd
Paramount Trading Co Ltd
Paramount Trading Co Ltd
Paramount Trading Co Ltd
Paramount Trading Co Ltd
Paramount Trading Co Ltd
Paramount Trading Co Ltd
Paramount Trading Co Ltd
Paramount Trading Co Ltd
Kenmore Corporation
Paramount Trading Co Ltd
Boswell Judd & Co
Paramount Trading Co Ltd
K J M Partnership

F W Cave Ltd

Unsuccessful

Paramount Trading Co Ltd
Kenmore Corporation
Kenmore Corporation
Boswell Judd & Co

Tender No:

4787 -

4788 -
$2,000 Each

4789 -

100 Units Available At Zero Premium

Item Code: 76027 : Tender Withdrawn
Item Code: 76031
Units
Location Sought
Auckland 10
Auckland 10
Christchurch 5
Auckland 5
Christchurch 5
Auckland 5
Christchurch 5
Auckland 5
Christchurch 10
Auckland 10
Auckland 10
Auckland 50
Christchurch 10
Auckland 50
Christchurch 20
Paekakariki 25
Auckland 30
Auckland 20
Auckland 50
Auckland 50
Auckland 50
Item Code: 76035 : Tender Withdrawn

Units
Won

(=R NN N ]

Units
Won

50
5
50
25
100
5
100
50

Units
Won

20
10
2

Units
Won

10
10
5

5
5
5
5

5
10
10
10
50
10
50
19
25

5

ococoo

Bid Rate
Per Unit

55.00
50.00
45.00
35.00
30.00
10.00

5.00

0.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

—

OOt bt it s T O

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

0.00
0.00
0.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

102.00
51.00
10.00
10.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
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.00
.00
.00
.00

O O

4801

Premium

00000000
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[=N=N-N-NoNoNoN-)

Premium
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o
o

Premium

Premium

1,020.00
510.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
20.00
20.00
30.00
30.00
20.00

ococoo



