THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Nome		Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Name		Locution	Doug			
Unsuccessful—continued			.=	•	== 00	0.00
Simon Metal Products Ltd Austral Bronze Crane Copper Ltd		Wellington Auckland	25 112	0 0	55.00 50.00	0.00 0.00
Simon Metal Products Ltd		Wellington	25	Ō	45.00	0.00
Simon Metal Products Ltd		Wellington	25	0	35.00	0.00
Simon Metal Products Ltd Simon Metal Products Ltd		Wellington Wellington	25 50	0 0	30.00 10.00	0.00
Metal Alloys NZ Ltd		Wellington	50	0	5.00	0.00
K J M Partnership		Paekakariki	20	0	0.00	0.00
Tender No: 4782 - Retendered in Round 37	Item Code: 74015					
Tender No: 4783 -	Item Code: 74030	: Tende	er Vithdrawn			
Tender No: 4784 - 501 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 74035					
Joi Effence Units of \$2,000 Euch			Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name		Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
Oroton Pty Ltd		Auckland	50	50	10.00	0.00
Fastening Supplies Ltd		Auckland	5	5	5.00	0.00
Oroton Jewellery Ltd		Auckland	50	50 25	1.00 1.00	0.00 0.00
Baghdad Bags & Accessories Ltd Oroton Pty Ltd		Auckland Auckland	25 100	25 100	1.00	0.00
Fastening Supplies Ltd		Auckland	5	5	1.00	0.00
Repco Controls (NZ) Ltd		Mt Maunganui	100 50	100 50	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00
Baghdad Bags & Accessories Ltd		Auckland		30	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 116 Units Available At Zero Premium						
Tender No: 4785 -	Item Code: 76005	: Tende	er Vithdrawn			
Tender No: 4786 - 132 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 76022					
Nome		Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Name		Location	Bought	,,,,,,,	101 0111	
Successful			••	00	0.00	0.00
K J M Partnership Morlynn Industries Ltd		Paekakariki Auckland	20 10	20 10	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00
Schrader Bellows (NZ) Ltd		Auckland	2	2	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	100 Units Avail	able At Zero Prem	nium			
Tender No: 4787 -	Item Code: 76027	: Tende	er Vithdrawn			
Tender No: 4788 - 239 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 76031					
			Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name		Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
F W Cave Ltd		Auckland	10	10	102.00	1,020.00
F W Cave Ltd		Auckland Christchurch	10 5	10 5	51.00 10.00	510.00 50.00
Paramount Trading Co Ltd Paramount Trading Co Ltd		Auckland	5 5	5 5	10.00	50.00
Paramount Trading Co Ltd		Christchurch	5	5	5.00	25.00
Paramount Trading Co Ltd		Auckland Christchurch	5 5	5 5	5.00 4.00	25.00 20.00
Paramount Trading Co Ltd Paramount Trading Co Ltd		Auckland	5	5	4.00	20.00
Paramount Trading Co Ltd		Christchurch	10	10	3.00	30.00
Paramount Trading Co Ltd		Auckland Auckland	10 10	10 10	3.00 2.00	30.00 20.00
Paramount Trading Co Ltd Kenmore Corporation		Auckland	50	50	2.00	100.00
Paramount Trading Co Ltd		Christchurch	10	10	2.00	20.00
Boswell Judd & Co Paramount Trading Co Ltd		Auckland Christchurch	50 20	50 19	1.00 1.00	50.00 19.00
K J M Partnership		Paekakariki	25	25	0.00	0.00
F W Cave Ltd		Auckland	30	5	0.00	0.00
Unsuccessful						
Paramount Trading Co Ltd		Auckland	20	0	1.00	0.00
Kenmore Corporation Kenmore Corporation		Auckland Auckland	50 50	0	1.00	0.00
Boswell Judd & Co		Auckland	50	ŏ,	0.00	0.00

Tender No: 4789 - Item Code: 76035 : Tender Withdrawn